10/17/2015 DI Pre-Nationals - FloTrack

DI Pre-Nationals
E.P. Tom Sawyer Park - Louisville, KY
October 17, 2015

Live
Saturday October 17

@ Home i= Schedule/Results 0 Mobile ' gocards.com

Men's 8000 Meter Run Red Official

4000m Finish

0 Runners 288 Runners

Place Athlete Name Time Split Move Points Place Team Points

1 Thomas Curtin 23:118.2 1

SR - Virginia Tech

-

Colorado 89

Oregon 151
2 Edward Cheserek 23:22.8 2
JR - Oregon

Arkansas 164

UTEP 197
3 Anthony Rotich 23:235 3

SR - UTEP

Georgetown 214

Virginia Tech 223

4 Jonah Koech 23:24.3 4
California 300
FR- UTEP

X Air Force 318
5  Pierce Murphy 23:24.4 5

SR - Colorado
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Colorado St. 351
U
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6 Jonathan Green 23:28.7
SO - Georgetown 11 LOUISVI”e 401

7 Shaun Thompson 23:29.8 7 12 Southern Utah 428
SR buke 13 Washington St. 445

8  Erik Peterson 23:31.7 8 14 Cornell 455

SR - Butler 15 Eastern Michigan 471

9 Connor Winter 23:324 9 16 Texas 484

SR - Colorado
17 Duke 506
10 Amon Terer 23:32.5 10

18 San Francisco 508
JR - Campbell

19 Yale 509
11 BenRainero 23:32.8 11

SR - Cornell 20 Purdue 545

12 Patrick Corona 23:33.1 12 21 Ohio State 592

SR - Air Force 22 CalPOly 593
13 Edwin Kibichiy 23:34.0 13 23 Akron 640
JR-Louisville 24 Minnesata 645

14 Ammar Moussa 23:34.8 14 25 Kentucky 670

SR Colorado 26 Bradley 704
15 Morgan Pearson 23348 15 27 Florida 722

SR -Ci d
olorado 28 StephenF. Austin 744

16 Jefferson Abbey 23:35.0 16
JR - Colorado St.

29 Kansas 752

30 Campbell 760
17 Jerrell Mock 23:37.2 17

31 Missouri 796
SO - Colorado St.

. 32 Utah Valley 801
18 _':_ﬁ_W'f?_QE_?__K_'_RKQ?_Q}_ 23:37.5 18

FR - Campbell 33 IUPU' 803

19 Darren Fahy 23:37.9 19 34 Wyoming 804
JR - Georgetown 35 G ia 807

20 Charles Mathenge 23:38.2 20 36 Georgia Tech 817
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JR - Stephen F. Austin 37 Wi ] 850
21 Austen Dalquist 23:38.7 21 38 North Texas 855
SO - Arkansas 39 Butler 885
22 Kyle Eller 23:41.0 22 40 IndlanaState 910
JR - Air Force 41 HOUStOI”I 987
23 Japhet Kipkoech 23:41.3 23 9 Buffalo 1140
SR-Louisville e
24 Jake Leingang 23414 24
JR-Oregon
25 Brian Barraza 23:42.4 25
JR - Houston
26 Frankline Tonui 23:43.1 26
JR - Arkansas
27 Matt McClintock 23:43.6 27
SR - Purdue
28 Christian Heymsfield 23:43.8 28
JR - Arkansas
29 Travis Neuman 23:44.5 29
SO - Oregon
30 John Mascari 23:44.7 30
SR - Indiana State
31 / 23:45.7 31
JR - San Francisco
32 E ] 23:46.4 32
SR - UC Santa Barbara
33 1 23:46.8 33
JR - Southern Utah
34 23:47.8 34
35 23:47.9 35
36 I 3 23:49.7 36
SO - Washington St.
37« 23:50.0 37
JR- UTEP
38 ) 23:50.4 38
JR-Yale
39 Gabe Gonzales 23:50.9 39
SR - Arkansas
40 Tanner Anderson 23:51.5 40
FR - Oregon
41 Anthony Ortolan 23:51.9 41
42 23:51.9 42
43 23:52.9 43
SR - Louisville
44 Adam Zutz 23:53.1 44
45 23:53.8 45
SO - California
46 John Dressel 23:54.3 46
FR - Colorado
47 John Whelan 23:54.9 47
JR - Washington St.
48 Scott Carpenter 23:55.0 48
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JR - Georgetown

Nicholas Raymond

JR - Eastern Michigan

Alex George

SO - Arkansas

Ryan Forsyth

FR - Colorado

Willy Fink

SR - Eastern Michigan

Brady Turnbull

SR-Yale

Hayden Hawks

SR - Southern Utah

Matthew Melancon

SR - Oregon

Daniel Cheruiyot

JR- UTEP

Jimmy Clark

SR - Florida

JR - Akron

JR - Cal Poly

Jack Bruce

SO - Arkansas

Zach Perrin

SO - Colorado

Evan Stifel

SO - Ohio State

Ahmed Bile

JR - Georgetown

Amos Bartelsmeyer

SO - Georgetown

Cameron Stanish

JR - Air Force

Matt Leach

SR - San Francisco

Kasey Knevelbaard

FR - Southern Utah

Michael Ward

23:56.0

23:57.3

23:57.7

23:59.0

24:00.5

24:01.1

24:02.1

24:02.3

24:02.6

24:03.4

24:03.9

24:04.5

24:04.9

24:05.1

24:05.4

24:06.4

24:06.5

24:06.7

24:07.1

24:07.2

24:07.9

24:08.2

24:08.9

24:10.5

24:11.0

24:11.5

24:11.9

24:11.9
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SO - Bradley

Calvin Chemoiywo

JR - Louisville

Spencer Hrycay

JR - Kentucky

Marc Dubrick

SR - Florida

Sam Prakel

SO - Oregon

Jacob Morgan

SR - Kansas

Shyan Vaziri

SR - UC Santa Barbara

Blake Udland

JR- Duke

Evan Landes

SR - Kansas

Robert Brandt

SO - Ohio State

Brian Eimstad

SR - Cornell

Antony Kosgei

FR-UTEP

Thomas Joyce

SR - California

Nate Moore

JR - Texas

Sam Levora

SO - Washington St.

Peter Seufer

FR - Virginia Tech

Jacob Pickle

SO - Texas

Alex Rogers
FR - Texas

Mohamed Aziz

SO - San Francisco

Blake Haney

24:12.1

24:12.7

24:12.9

24:13.2

24:13.3

24:13.4

24:13.9

24:14.3

24:14.5

24:15.1

24:15.3

24:15.8

24:15.8

24:16.1

24:16.1

24:16.2

24:16.4

24:17.0

24:17.3

24:17.9

24:18.0

24:18.7

24:18.9

24:19.1

24:19.4

24:19.6

24:19.9

24:20.2
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SO - Oregon

Andrew Johnston

SO - Air Force

Dan Caddigan

SR - Air Force

Adam Avila

JR - UC Santa Barbara

Zack Sims

SR - Georgia

Damon Pruett
JR-1UPUI

Csaba Matko

SO - Eastern Michigan

Brad Littooy

SR - UC Santa Barbara
David Timlin
JR - Indiana State

Cale Wallace

SR - Arkansas

Garrett Migliozzi

FR - Cal Poly

JR - Akron

SO - Eastern Michigan

SO - Cornell

J

SR - Georgia Tech

SR - Wyoming

SO - North Texas

Clayton Bowie

SO - Ohio State

Robert Murphy
JR-IUPUI

Jacob Thomson
SO - Kentucky

Eric Hamer

FR - Colorado St.

Devon Grove

FR - Cal Poly

Nicholas Guerra
SR - Stephen F. Austin

Kyle Cochrun

SO - Georgia

Grant Fischer
SO - Colorado St.

Connor Hendrickson

SO - Texas

Chandler Teigen

FR - Washington St.

Nathan Wadhwani

24:20.5

24:20.8

24:21.0

24:21.1

24:21.5

24:21.8

24:22.2

24:22.4

24:22.5

24:22.6

24:23.0

24:23.9

24:24.2

24:24.3

24:24.4

24:24.7

24:25.4

24:26.0

24:27.6

24:27.9

24:28.6

24:28.6

24:28.8

24:30.1

24:30.2

24:30.9

24:31.3

24:31.8
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FR - Washington St.

Stephen Shine
SO - Duke

Steven Spevacek

SR - Georgia

Nick Woolf

JR - Cal Poly

Alec Kunzweiler
SO - Duke

Zach Beavin
SR - Kentucky

Michael Brajdic

SR - Ohio State

Ugis Jocis

JR - Wichita State
Dan Roe
JR - Missouri

Patrick Campbell

JR - Bradley

Connor Herr

SR - Cornell

SO - Bradley

SO - Eastern Michigan

Jas ch

JR - Utah Valley

FR - Duke

T

SR - North Texas

Jason Engel

JR - Air Force

Caleb Kerr

SR - Purdue

Bryce McAndrew
SR - North Texas

Ryan Polman
SR - Kentucky

Cole Rockhold

FR - Colorado St.

David Galvez

JR - Cal Poly

Dakota Dubbs
JR-1UPUI

Jonah Henry

SO - Wyoming

George Baier

JR-UC Santa Barbara
Aaron Howkins
SR - Akron

James Hampton
JR - Kansas

Amos Bowen

SR - Wyoming

Riley Macon

24:31.9

24:31.9

24:32.0

24:32.4

24:32.7

24:32.9

24:33.3

24:33.7

24:34.0

24:34.9

24:35.5

24:35.8

24:35.9

24:37.2

24:38.2

24:38.2

24:38.6

24:39.0

24:39.2

24:39.5

24:39.9

24:40.2

24:40.6

24:40.8

24:41.4

24:41.6

24:41.8

24:41.8
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JR - Minnesota

Duncan Tomlin
JR-Yale

Cameron Bruce

SR - Buffalo
Obsa Ali
SO - Minnesota

SR - Georgia Tech

Nahom Solomon
SO - Georgia Tech

Paul Raymond

SR - Wichita State

Caleb Beck
JR - Bradley
Dylan Morin
SR - Wyoming
Abel Flores

SO - Eastern Michigan

Mitch Leitch
SO - Ohio State

SO - Stephen F. Austin

SO - Southern Utah

Alex Grady

SO - Georgia Tech

John Knox Il

SR - Bradley
Christian Alvarado

FR - Georgetown

Gage Garcia

SO - Wichita State

Kendall Muhammad
FR - Kentucky
Joseph Rosetti

FR - Akron

Chris Brower

SR - Utah Valley

Pascal Ungersboeck
FR-Yale

Adam Houston

SO -Yale

Nathan Tadesse
FR - Washington St.

Christian Skaret

SR - Minnesota

24:42.1

24:42.2

24:42.4

24:43.1

24:43.1

24:43.6

24:43.6

24:43.9

24:44.0

24:44.7

24:45.1

24:45.4

24:45.6

24:45.9

24:46.1

24:46.4

24:46.6

24:46.8

24:47 .1

24:47.2

24:47.5

24:48.1

24:48.3

24:48.5

24:49.3

24:49.9

24:50.5

24:50.9
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SR - Cal Poly
Alex Milner

JR - Purdue

Peyton Reed

JR-1UPUI

Yonas Tesfai

SR - Houston

Colby Mehmen
JR - Stephen F. Austin

Brady Johnson
JR - Wichita State

Matthew Munns
FR - Georgia Tech

James Gowans
JR - Cornell
Luis Morales

SR - Cal Poly

Carson Hume

FR - Colorado St.

Eric Kroon

FR - Texas

Stephen Garrett
FR - Duke

JR - Buffalo

Ricky Faure

FR - Wyoming

Eric Baugh

FR - Butler

Jack Guyton

FR - Florida

Charles Chambers
SR - Florida

Morgan Malanoski
JR - Georgia

Matt Wright

SO - Southern Utah
Daniel Koech

JR - Kansas

Connor Sheryak
SO - Georgetown

Lou Styles

SO - Kentucky

Logan Petty

JR - Utah Valley
Edward Shepherd

JR - San Francisco

Grady Frazier

JR - North Texas

Patrick Fleming
SO - Georgia Tech

Quentin Purtzer

24:51.4

24:51.5

24:51.8

24:51.8

24:52.0

24:52.1

24:52.2

24:53.7

24:53.9

24:54.4

24:55.6

24:56.3

24:57.1

24:57.4

24:57.8

24:58.0

24:58.6

24:58.9

24:59.1

24:59.3

24:59.6

24:59.7

25:00.4

25:00.5

25:00.5

25:01.3

25:01.5

25:01.6
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SO - San Francisco
Nathan Wickoren
SO - Wichita State
Chris Melgares
SO - Kansas

Luke Landis

FR - Ohio State
Jacob Kipserem
SO - Campbell

Zane Coburn

JR - Georgia Tech
Alex Pawlak

JR - Wyoming
James Broussard
SR - Houston
Silvester Harrison
SR - North Texas
Garrett Crichlow
SO - Akron

Andrew Milliron
SO - Air Force

Cody CAMPBELL
JR - North Texas
Joey Zielinski
SR-1UPUI

Max Zmija
JR-1UPUI

Jimmy Hicks

JR - Georgia

Mick lacofano

JR - Kentucky
Patrick Kunkel

JR - Ohio State
Bobby Johnson
SO - Butler

Austin Coneys
SR - Buffalo
Anthony Gallardo
JR - Stephen F. Austin
Matthew Grider
FR - Purdue
Meshack Kipruto
FR - Campbell
Daniel Moore

JR - Duke

Edward Trim

JR - California

Reno Law

FR - Wichita State
Josh Torres

JR - Stephen F. Austin
Cody Brown

SR - Stephen F. Austin
Luca Russo

JR - Missouri

Jeremy Craven

25:01.7

25:02.4

25:02.8

25:03.3

25:03.4

25:03.6

25:03.6

25:03.6

25:03.8

25:03.9

25:03.9

25:04.3

25:04.5

25:04.6

25:05.0

25:05.7

25:07.6

25:08.1

25:09.9

25:10.0

25:10.2

25:11.6

25:12.3

25:13.2

25:13.7

25:14.4

25:15.1

25:16.1
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SO - Purdue

Kyle Covert

JR - Louisville
Andrew Farkas
SR - UC Santa Barbara
Michael Bianchina
JR - Bradley

Logan Hambrock
SO - Indiana State
Jacob Ryan

JR - Kansas

David Taylor

JR - Cornell

Mac Reynolds

JR - Florida

Chris Pietraskiewicz
FR - Texas

Levi Taylor

SO - Indiana State
Paul Ryan

FR - Washington St.
Matt Welch

SO - Minnesota
Dylan Hodgson
FR - Kansas

Andre Ivankovic
JR-Yale

James Coleman
JR - North Texas

Sid Vaughn

JR - Georgia

Jack Beitter

FR - Florida

Diego Zarate

FR - Virginia Tech
Evans Kiprono
JR-UTEP

Daniel Gagne

JR - Bradley

Derek Palafox
SR - Buffalo

Sam Carlson

FR - Minnesota

Billy Thomas

SO - Butler

Daniel Swem

JR - Indiana State
Blake Contreras
SO - Houston
Johnny Leverenz
FR - Butler

Daniel Fleace

FR - Louisville
Quinlin McGregor

SO - Stephen F. Austin

Connor Sorrells

25:16.3

25:16.9

25:17.8

25:18.3

25:18.9

25:19.4

25:19.8

25:20.9

25:21.2

25:21.3

25:21.5

25:21.7

25:21.8

25:22.1

25:23.1

25:23.8

25:24.2

25:24.8

25:25.4

25:26.6

25:28.0

25:28.5

25:30.9

25:33.1

25:38.3

25:40.7

25:41.0

25:41.7
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SO - UPUI

Stephen Martinez
FR - Georgia

lan McGinn

JR - Missouri

Jesse Gray

SO - Wyoming

Josh Vermette

JR - Campbell

Matt Stephenson
JR - Louisville

Jaydn Asay

JR - Utah Valley

Justin VanEpps
SO - Buffalo

Akis Medrano
FR - Indiana State
Gabe Lara

JR - Houston
Mason Holt

JR - Campbell
Dylan Servos

FR - Buffalo

Brayden Allsop
FR - Utah Valley

Harry Winter
SO - Butler

Kody Anderson

FR - Houston

Quentin Pierce

FR - Indiana State

Edwin Munoz

JR - Houston

25:41.9

25:42.2

25:45.8

25:47.4

25:52.3

25:54.8

26:01.4

26:16.4

26:20.7

26:26.7

26:27.4

26:28.7

26:33.3

26:37.6

26:42.9

27:05.7
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